Open

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

California Cowdog Circuit

Scores for: CACC_02_23
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Handler

Brian Jacobs
Jeff Horner
Sean McGee
Loren Holmes
Brian Jacobs

Pat Browning

Taureta Siegalkoff

Kathy Garner
Chris Bennett
Sean McGee
Brian Jacobs
Sean McGee
Jeff Horner
Kathy Garner
Brian Jacobs
Loren Holmes

Pat Browning

Friday, March 22, 2019

Dog

GS Romel
Gun

Axel

Tude

GS Levi

Dolly

2S Bar Deacon
Coon

Chip

Joe

>U Bailey Blue
Sammy
Teslsa

Moxie

GS Frosty *
Penny *

Jack

Total Points

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
85
75
75
65
55
55
45
45

Finish Time

3.14
3.20
3.43
3.51
4.03
4.57
5.20
6.36
6.48
5.40
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

2/23/2019

Tie Time

0.29
0.24
27.00
0.47
0.37
0.52
1.11
0.39
0.47
1.00
1.21
2.54
1.01
0.39
2.05
2.26
2.52

Trial Points

510
410
310
210
110
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Open

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

California Cowdog Circuit

Scores for: CACC_02_24
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Handler

Chris Bennett
Brian Jacobs
Loren Holmes
Brian Jacobs
Kathy Garner
Sean McGee
Brian Jacobs
Loren Holmes
Sean McGee
Jeff Horner
Sean McGee
Pat Browning
Brian Jacobs
Jeff Horner

Pat Browning

Taureta Siegalkoff

Kathy Garner

Friday, March 22, 2019

Dog

Chip

>U Bailey Blue
Penny *

GS Levi

Moxie

Sammy

GS Romel
Tude

Axel

Teslsa

Joe

Jack

GS Frosty *
Gun

Dolly

2S Bar Deacon

Coon

Total Points

90
85
85
80
80
75
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
55
40
35
15

Finish Time

5.09
4.58
5.53
6.14
6.32
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

2/24/2019

Tie Time

1.33
1.42
1.45
0.56
2.17
2.49
1.20
2.01
2.19
2.29
3.14
3.51
4.33
2.12
4.53
2.27
7.00

Trial Points

510
410
310
210
110
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Nursery
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: CACC_02_23

Handler

Brian Jacobs
Loren Holmes
Brian Jacobs
Mike Collins
Sean McGee
Travis Jackson
Larissa Wood
Frank Savage
Taureta Siegalkoff
Pat Browning
Judi Schmidt
Elliott Roberts
Judi Schmidt

Friday, March 22, 2019

California Cowdog Circuit

Dog

GS Romel
Penny *
GS Frosty *
Gage

Joe

Rico

Witt

Clyde
Drew

Dolly

CQ's Manny
Willow
CQ's Lexi

Total Points

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
85
55

Finish Time

3.17
3.51
3.52
3.54
4.03
4.39
4.41
4.54
4.55
5.20
6.09
3.33
7.00

2/23/2019

Tie Time

0.30
0.25
0.25
0.45
0.31
0.51
0.43
0.38
0.46
0.47
1.28
0.22
0.13

Trial Points

390
290
190
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Nursery

O 00 N O 1 A W N =

e e N
A W N R O

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Handler

Mike Collins
Elliott Roberts
Brian Jacobs
Brian Jacobs
Larissa Wood
Belle Medina
Loren Holmes
Pat Browning
Sean McGee
Judi Schmidt
Kathy Garner
Taureta Siegalkoff
Kathy Garner
Judi Schmidt

Friday, March 22, 2019

California Cowdog Circuit

Scores for: CACC_02_24

Dog

Gage
Willow

GS Frosty *
GS Romel
Witt
Stetson
Penny *
Dolly

Joe

CQ's Manny
Juice

Drew
Mazie
CQ's Lexi

Total Points

90
90
90
90
85
80
80
75
75
70
50
20
15

0

Finish Time

3.50
3.53
3.54
3.57
541
5.55
6.12
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

2/24/2019

Tie Time

0.28
0.56
0.43
0.27
0.38
0.42
0.33
0.54
1.11
0.48
3.59
1.19
5.16
7.00

Trial Points

420
320
220
120
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

California Cowdog Circuit

Scores for: CACC_02_23 2/23/2019
Intermediate
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Elliott Roberts Willow 90 2.49 0.18 240
2 Alyssa Skinner Callie 90 3.07 0.19 140
3 Cindi Fitzgerald Jersey 90 3.18 0.31 40
4  larissa Wood Witt 90 3.34 0.50 0
5 Cindi Fitzgerald Dottie 90 4.00 0.46 0
6 Frank Savage Clyde 90 4.37 0.30 0
7  Alyssa Skinner GS Jean 85 5.04 0.55 0
8 Roger Lopes Tug 35 7.00 0.46 0

Friday, March 22, 2019



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

California Cowdog Circuit

Scores for: CACC_02_24 2/24/2019
Intermediate

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Larissa Wood Witt 90 3.50 0.45 210
2 Roger Lopes Tug 90 5.10 0.39 110
3 Alyssa Skinner Callie 90 5.45 0.43 10
4 Alyssa Skinner GS Jean 85 6.32 0.34 0
5 Elliott Roberts Willow 80 7.00 1.59 0
6 Cindi Fitzgerald Dottie 75 7.00 0.33 0
7  Cindi Fitzgerald Jersey 70 7.00 4.10 0

Friday, March 22, 2019



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

California Cowdog Circuit

Scores for: CACC_02_23 2/23/2019
Novice
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Jayson Smith MISR Whiskey Girl 90 2.54 0.24 450
2 Davis Grupe Duke 90 2.54 0.29 350
3  Charles LaFlamme Gunny 90 3.09 0.17 250
4  Dennis Bisnett Axel 90 3.11 0.34 150
5 Randy Pennebaker Viper 90 3.21 0.32 50
6 Bruce Siegalkoff 2S Bar Amber 90 3.22 0.33 0
7 Tristin Dunn Remi 90 3.57 0.35 0
8 Dusty Kirkland Deuce 90 4.14 0.40 0
9 Norman Nick Kate 90 4.15 0.23 0
10 Sandrine Williamson  Jack 90 4.29 0.53 0
11 KendraKing Violet 90 4.45 0.29 0
12 Dennis Bisnett Reese 90 308.00 0.34 0
13 Kendra King Kirby 85 6.44 0.20 0
14  Randy Pennebaker Spin 55 7.00 1.01 0
15 Robin McAnich Brother 40 7.00 0.38 0

Friday, March 22, 2019



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

California Cowdog Circuit

Scores for: CACC_02_24

Novice

10
11
12
13
14

15

Handler

Davis Grupe

Belle Medina
Bruce Siegalkoff
Dusty Kirkland
Randy Pennebaker
Dennis Bisnett
Norman Nick
Jayson Smith
Sandrine Williamson
Tristin Dunn
Randy Pennebaker
Belle Medina
Kendra King
Dennis Bisnett

Kendra King

Friday, March 22, 2019

Dog

Duke

Sadie

2S Bar Amber
Deuce

Viper

Reese

Kate

MISR Whiskey Girl
Jack

Remi

Spin

Stetson

Kirby

Axel

Violet

Total Points

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

85

85

85

80

75

60

55

35

Finish Time

2.15

4.26

4.47

5.22

5.35

6.30

6.46

4.30

6.08

6.47

7.00

5.14

7.00

7.00

7.00

2/24/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.40 450
1.36 350
1.01 250
0.46 150
0.37 50
0.27 0
0.25 0
0.34 0
0.50 0
0.53 0
0.25 0
0.52 0
0.47 0
0.56 0
1.38 0
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